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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	on the computer Photograph Arrangement
	
	3
	1+1
	1.5
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Field Elective

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson

	student , learning and teaching techniques about information and skill owner is that .

	Course Learning Outcomes

	This lesson finally student ;
1-Your photos to computer loading , resolution and basis adjustments learns .
2-Selection tools and vote applications , layers masks and channels learns .
3-Drawing, painting and repair working tools , paths _ and filters learns .
4-Optimization, frequent made jobs automate your image take out and
     digital archiving learns and implements .

	Course Content

	your photos to the computer loading , resolution , basic settings , choice tools and vote apps , layers , masks and channels , drawing , painting and repair tools , paths work , filters , optimization , favorites _ made jobs automate your image output , digital archiving

	Weeks
	Topics

	1
	your photos to the computer Uploading

	2
	Resolution

	3
	  Basis Adjustments

	4
	Vote tools and Vote Applications

	5
	layers

	6
	Masks and channels

	7
	 Masks and channels

	8
	Drawing , Painting And Repair tools

	9
	Working with Paths _

	10
	Filters

	11
	Optimization

	12
	Stylish made Works automate

	13
	Your picture Getting the Output

	14
	Digital Archiving




	General Competencies

	
from students this your lesson mother their subjects their understanding and fields with in applications their use expected .


	resources

	
TR National Education Ministry of Education (MEGEP) (in computer ) Graphic Editing , Journalism Photograph Optimization 
 and Archiving, Special Field Studies in Photography, Basic Image Processing)


	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.




	
	      WITH PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	LO1
	
	
	
	3
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	4
	3

	LO2
	
	
	
	3
	1
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	3
	3

	LO3
	
	
	
	3
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	3
	3

	LO4
	
	
	
	3
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	4
	3

	
	LO: Learning Outputs OP: Program Outputs

	Contribution level
	1 lot Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 A lot High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course


	lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	on the computer Photograph Arrangement
	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	3
	2
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